1.20 1  900.00823602  750.0041  0.00SHUTTING  AURICA STRETCH  1,050.00

1.20 2  900.00827742  750.0041  0.00SHUTTING  MARINO WOOL  1,000.00

2.50 3  525.007952510  210.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  BLACK BERRY  250.00

2.50 4  475.008381010  190.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  SARAS RESHAM SILK  250.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.40

2800.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  2800.00Total  3710.00